
 
 

CAMPUS RESOURCE DIRECTORY 
 
Academics 
 

Dean of Student Success & Retention  
Arlicia Miller 
amiller@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3415 
 

Registrar – John Delaney 
registrar@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3403  
 

Director ADA Accommodations & Advising 
Initiatives  – Dennis Vanasse  
dvanasse@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3372   
 

Director of the Writing Center – Dana Sheehan 
dsheehan@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3606 
 
Admissions 
admission@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3360  
 
Athletics  
 

Executive Director of Athletics – David McCauley 
dmccauley@annamaria.edu or (617) 680-7825 
 

Director of Athletics – Joseph Brady  
jbrady@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3447 
 
Billing/Accounts  
 

Financial Aid  
financialaid@annamaria.edu  or (508) 849-3366  
 

Student Accounts  
studentaccounts@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3425  
 
Community, Culture, & Engagement 
 
Chief Officer for Community, Culture, & 
Engagement – Sherman Cowan  
scowan@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3396  
 
Dining Services  
 

General Manager of Dining Services   
Lindsay Kustigian 
LKustigian@annamaria.edu 
lindsay.kustigian@sodexo.com  
(508) 849-3535     
 
Health & Counseling Services 

 

Office Manager – Betty Manzello for appointments 
healthservices@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3315  
 

Director of Counseling Services – Kelly Sullivan 
counseling@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3315  
 
Library 
 

Director of Library Services – Rebecca Pac  
library@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3473  
 
Public Safety 
 

Liaison to Paxton Police Department   
Sergeant Forrest Thorpe  
fthorpe@annamaria.edu  

• Campus emergency call (508) 494-9010 
 
Residence Life 
 

Director of Residence Life & Community Standards   
Heather Ventresco 
hventresco@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3310 
 
Student Activities 
 

Director of Student Activities –Akyanna Smith 
AkyannaSmith@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3312  
 
Student Affairs Contacts 
 

Vice President for Student Affairs   
Jessica Eckstrom  
jeckstrom@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3271 
 

Dean of Students - Drew Melendez  
dmelendez@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3305  
 

Coordinator of Student Affairs – Laurie Hickey 
lhickey@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3388 
 
Technology Support  

itsupport@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-3500 
 
Not sure which office to call? Please reach out to 
families@annamaria.edu or (508) 849-338 
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